
First Name Last Name Email Phone Number Company

Matthew Hoyle matthew.m.hoyle@usace.army.mil 9107057220 USACE-TSC

David Johnson djohnson@asphaltinstitute.org 4067947454 Asphalt Institute

Timothy Parsons tparsons@ara.com 6014154773 Applied Research Associates

Joel McCrickard jqmccrickard@tigerbrain.com 3213184107 Tigerbrain Engineering 

Ben Cox Benjamin.c.cox@erdc.dren.mil 601-384-7513 USACE ERDC

Harold Honey Harold.honey@faa.gov 202-267-4689 FAA

Janelle Zweifel jjzweifel@tigerbrain.com 7013674648 Tigerbrain Engineering 

Jeff Zihlman Zihlmanjeff@stanleygroup.com 3199310626 Stanley Consultants

John Kulikowski John.Kulikowski.1@us.AF.mil 4359388507 US Air Force

Rodger Prunty Rrprunty@tigerbrain.com 703-508-5494 Tigerbrain Engineering

Dan Volk daniel.volk@hdrinc.com 4023991445 HDR

Injun Song injun.song.civ@us.navy.mil 8059824837 NAVFAC EXWC

Andrew Monsalud Andrewlawrence.e.monsalud.civ@us.navy.mil 619-705-4546 Navfac sw

Matthew Wilke matthew.wilke@hdrinc.com 5153226454 HDR

Ervin Dukatz flyereld@gmail.com 6082876320 Flyereld Consulting, LLC

Arpan Patel arpan@aypconsultants.com 703-597-6736 AYP Consultants LLC 

Brian Nazarian Brian.Nazarian@rsandh.com 2109372122 RS&H

Scott Herold scott.t.herold2.civ@is.navy.mil 7572742251 NAVFAC Atlantic

Danny Gierhart dgierhart@asphaltinstitute.org (405)210-7421 Asphalt Institute 

Mark Buncher mbuncher@asphaltinstitute.org 8593128312 Asphalt Institute 

Geoff Rowe Grow@abatech.com 267 772 0096 Abatech

Aaron Pullen apullen@ara.com 6014157872 Applied Research Associates, Inc.

Kevin Pavlik Kevin.L.Pavlik@gmail.com 402-689-0782 Retired TSC

Ryan Hanson ryan.hanson@hdrinc.com (402) 392-8645 HDR Engineering, Inc.

Paul Derr Paul.derr@hdrinc.com 2083877091 HDR Engineering, Inc

Eric Miller eric.miller.76.ctr@us.at.mil 8144707473 AFCEC

Megan Brinson megan.brinson.ctr@us.af.mil 9374758414 AFCEC

Wayne Seiler wseiler@allaboutpavements.com 8506472740 All About Pavements Inc

James Gregory Huntley ghuntley@cmtengr.com 217-306-1989 Crawford, Murphy & Tilly (CMT) Inc.

Linneah Gomez linneah.a.gomez.civ@us.navy.mil 619-705-4745 NAVFAC SW

Vincent Bongioanni vincent.bongioanni@afacademy.af.edu 3103418000 USAF

Lars Huizenga Lars@kaloncompanies.com 6822341886  

Charles Ishee charles.ishee@us.af.mil 8502836002 Air Force Civil Engineer Center (AFCEC)

Tim Raymond Timothy.Raymond.1@us.af.mil 2783271036 AFRC A4CO

Dave Phillips Dave.phillips@meadhunt.com 6087125297 Mead & Hunt

Joe Woliver Joseph.Woliver@navy.mil 7573224350 NAVFAC

Barry Mines Barry.mines.2@us.af.mil 8506287271 USAF

Rob Vernon Rob.vernon@meadhunt.com 5592606611 Mead and Hunt

Cecil Hastings cecil.hastings@us.af.mil 3344451391 AFCEC

Chris Ryle Chris.Ryle@rsandh.com 8136362620 RS&H, Inc.

Mike Runde michael.runde@meadhunt.com 608-732-7172 Mead and Hunt

Tim Raymond Timothy.raymond.1@us.af.mil 4783271036 AFRC A4CO

Matt Kundrot Matt.Kundrot@jacobs.com 8046478476 Jacobs Engineering

Patrick Buhler patrick.buhler@meadhunt.com 8436938346 Mead & Hunt

Gail Scott gailmscott@msn.com 2535692503 JS Engineer, LLC

Sean Smith ssmith@cmtengr.com 317.492.9169 Crawford, Murphy & Tilly, Inc. 

Barry Keith bkeith@highlandpaving.com 9108241116 Highland Paving Company 

Craig Parker craig@silverstarconst.com 4053177679 Silver Star Construction Co. Inc.

Brett Williams Bwilliams@asphaltpavement.org 301.731.4748 NATIONAL ASPHALT PAVEMENT ASSOCIATION 

Lindsi Hammond Lindsi.Hammond@gmail.com 7203754165 GRI

Jack Scott Jsengineer@msn.com 253 569 2322 Jsengineering


